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Kybrook Farm

Nauiyu (Daly River)

Palumpa (Nganmarriyanga)

Peppimenarti

Wadeye (Port Keats)

Woodycupaldiya

Barunga

BeswickBinjari

Manyallaluk (Eva Valley)

Rockhole

Jilkminggan

Hodgson River Station

Minyerri

Ngukurr (Roper River)
Rittarangu

Bulman

Weemol

Manmoyi

Gunbalanya (Oenpelli)

Gochan Jiny Jirra
Yathalamarra Mapuru

Ngangalala

Numbulwar

Ramingining

Gan Gan

Gapuwiyak

Maningrida
Milingimbi

Warruwi (Goulburn Island)

Galiwinku (Elcho Island)

YirrkalaGunyangara

Gurrumuru

Baniyala

Birany Birany

Rorruwuy

Dhalinybuy Laynhapuy

Milyakburra (Bickerton Island)

Umbakumba

Angurugu

Milikapiti (Snake Bay)

Wurrumiyanga 
(Bathurst Island)

Pirlangimpi 
(Garden Point)

Wurankuwu

Pickertaramoor

Minjilang 
(Croker Island)

Belyuen
(Delisaville)

Bulla

Daguragu

Amanbidji

Nitjpurru 
(Pigeon Hole)

Yarralin

Victoria River Downs

Lajamanu

Marlinja

Likkaparta

Corella Creek

Wandangula

Robinson River

Iluwuru

Wangalinji

Irrultja

Mungkarta 
(McLaren Creek)

Imangara (Murray Downs)

Tara (Neutral Junction)

Ampilatwatja

Bonya (Orrtipa-Thurra)Engawala (Alcoota)

Harts Range (Atitjere)

Canteen Creek (Orwaitilla)

Epenarra (Wutunugurra)

Arawerr

Ali Curung (Ale-Kerange) Lake Nash (Alpurrurulam)

Urapuntja

Laramba (Napperby)

Ti Tree Station

Pmara Jutunta 
(Ti Tree 6 Mile)

Willowra

Wilora (Stirling)

Yuelamu 
(Mt Allan)

Iwupataka

Mount Liebig 
(Amunturrngu)

Amoonguna

Areyonga

Aputula (Finke)

Haasts Bluff
(Ikuntji)

Hermannsburg
(Ntaria)

Imanpa (Mt Ebenezer)

Nyirripi

Papunya

Santa Teresa

Titjikala (Maryvale)

Wallace Rockhole

Yuendumu

Kings Canyon (Watarrka)

Ukaka

Kaltukatjara (Docker River)

Kintore

Mutitjulu (Uluru)

Martjanba

Kalkarindji

Wogyala (Rockhampton Downs)

Mataranka

Pine Creek

Katherine

Daly Waters

Larrimah

Tennant Creek

Elliott

Newcastle Waters

Timber Creek

Alyangula 
(Groote Eylandt)

Nhulunbuy

Jabiru and Gagudji

Alice Springs

Ti Tree (Nturiya)

Yulara

Kulgera

Darwin
Palmerston

Adelaide River

Batchelor

Borroloola

Major town

Aboriginal community

Landing strip/airfield/airport

Main hospital

NT Health Primary 
Health Care Centres 
Adelaide River
Alice Springs
Ali Curung (Ale-Kerange)
Alyangula (Groote Eylandt)
Angurugu 
Aputula (Finke)
Bagot
Batchelor
Belyuen (Delissaville)
Borroloola
Canteen Creek (Orwaitilla)
Casuarina
Elliott
Engawala (Alcoota)
Epenarra (Wutunugurru)
Gapuwiyak
Gunbalanya (Oenpelli)
Haasts Bluff (Ikuntji)
Harts Range (Atitjere)
Imanpa (Mt Ebenezer)
Jabiru and Gagudju (Kakadu)
Kaltukatjara (Docker River)
Karama
Katherine
Kings Canyon (Watarrka)
Lake Nash (Alpurrurulam)
Laramba (Napperby)
Maningrida
Milikapiti (Snake Bay)
Milingimbi 
Milyakburra (Bickerton Island)
Minjilang (Croker Island)
Mount Liebig (Amunturrngu)
Nauiyu (Daly River)
Nhulunbuy
Ntaria (Hermannsburg)
Numbulwar 
Nyirripi
Orrtipa-Thurra (Bonya)
Palmerston
Palumpa (Nganmarriyanga)
Papunya
Peppimenarti
Pine Creek
Pirlangimpi (Garden Point)
Pmara Jutunta (Ti Tree 6 Mile)
Ramingining 
Robinson River
Tara (Neutral Junction)
Tennant Creek
Titjikala (Maryvale)
Ti Tree (Nturiya)
Ukaka 
Umbakumba
Wadeye (Port Keats)
Wagait Beach
Warruwi (Goulburn Island)
Willowra
Wilora (Stirling)
Woodycupaldiya
Wurrumiyanga (Bathurst Island)
Yuelamu (Mt Allan)
Yuendumu
Yulara

Aboriginal Community Controlled 
Health Services (ACCHS)
Alice Springs - CAAC
Amoonguna - CAAC
Areyonga (Utju) HS - WAHAC/CAAC/DoH
Amanbidji (Kildurk) - KWHB  
Ampilatwatja (Ammaroo) HC   
Barunga HC - Sunrise 
Beswick (Wugularr) HC - Sunrise
Binjari HS - Wurli
Bulla HC - KWHB 
Bulman HC - Sunrise
Corella Creek HC - Anyinginyi
Daguragu o/s - KWHB
Darwin, Danila Dilba (Yilli Rreung) HS
Galiwinku, Ngalkanbuy HC - Miwatj
Gunyangara (Marngarr) HC - Miwatj
Jilkminggan HC - Sunrise
Kalkarindji HC - KWHB
Katherine Wurli-Wurlinjang HS - Wurli
Kintore (Walungurru) Pintupi Homelands
Lajamanu HC - KWHB 
Laynhapuy Homelands HC
Maningrida HC - Malabam 
Manyallaluk (Eva Valley) HC - Sunrise 
Marthakal Resource Centre (Galiwinku)
Mataranka HC - Sunrise
Minyerri HC - Sunrise
Mungkarta (McLaren Creek) o/s – Anyinginyi 
Mutitjulu (Uluru) Clinic - CAAC
Ngukurr HC - Sunrise
Nhulunbuy HC - Miwatj
Nitjpurru (Pigeon Hole) HC - KWHB
Ntaria (Hermannsburg) HC - WAHAC/CAAC/DoH
Rittarangu (Urapunga) HC - Sunrise
Santa Teresa (Ltyentye Apurte) HC - CAAC
Tennant Creek - Anyinginyi
Timber Creek HC - KWHB 
Urapuntja (Utopia Clinic, Amengernterneah) HC
Wallace Rockhole HC - WAHAC/CAAC/DoH
Wogyala (Rockhampton Downs) o/s – Anyinginyi                
Yarralin HC - KWHB
Yirrkala HC - Miwatj

ACCHS Legend
HC: Health Centre
HS: Health Service
o/s: Outstation

Anyinginyi  Anyinginyi Health Aboriginal Corporation
CAAC  Central Australian Aboriginal Congress
DoH Department of Health (NT)
KWHB  Katherine West Health Board
Malabam   Malabam Health Board Aboriginal Corporation 
Miwatj Miwatj Health Aboriginal Corporation
Sunrise  Sunrise Health Service
WAHAC Western Aranda Health Aboriginal 

Corporation
Wurli  Wurli-Wurlinjang Health Service

Key
NT Government 
DoH Health 
Service Districts 

Top End Central District

Top End West District

West Arnhem and Maningrida District

East Arnhem North District

East Arnhem South District

Katherine District

Barkly District

Central Australia Northern District

Central Australia Central District

Central Australia Southern District

Other Regions:
Darwin Urban, Prisons 
and Police Watch Houses

Alice Springs Urban

Produced by Northern Territory PHN (NT PHN) using data available from 
the Northern Territory Government. Information is current at the time of 
publishing and all reasonable care has been taken to ensure accuracy, 
however the information is subject to change – NT PHN does not assume 
responsibility for errors or omissions.
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